

Invoice



FREE Online Ordering @
www.meyerdistributing.com
 or Phone Us at 800.MeyerUSA
 (800.639.3787)

Page:	Page 1 of 2
Invoice:	K631533
Date:	4/12/2022
Batch:	1-4/11/2022

Jasper, IN 47546
 TF Main Menu: 800-639-3787
 TF Sales: 800-456-3451
 Accounts Receivable: 800-731-3484
 Returns Support: 800-731-3302

Good Return %: 1.66%
Good Refusal %: 0.93%
Good Return + Refusal %: 2.59%

Bill To:

Basden's American RV
 PO BOX 3641
 EVANSVILLE, IN 47735-3641

Ship To:

Basden's American RV
 600 E Baseline Rd
 Evansville, IN 47725-9354
 812-867-5200

Purchase Order No.	Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
67353	BA2820	Seth Trueblood Ext. 6208	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
3	3	ARTWF-8955-MBA		CONVERTER/CHARGER - MAIN BOARD ASSEMBLY ONLY - 55 AMP DC OUTPUT	\$180.31 *	\$540.93
12	12	CMC11563		9-1/2INX3/4IN-14NPT ALUMINUM ANODE ROD FOR WATER HEATERS (SUBURBAN, MORFLO)	\$7.82	\$93.84
2	2	CMC11691		RV WATER HEATER TANK RINSER, CARD	\$6.87	\$13.74
2	2	CMC22204		FEMALE CAP 3/4IN W/LANYARD, POLAR WHITE	\$1.36	\$2.72
2	2	CMC22504		HOSE ELBOW 90 DEGREE WITH GRIPPER 24 PER BOX, LLC(2010 COMP)	\$4.61	\$9.22
2	2	CMC22605		HOSE ELBOW 45 DEGREE WITH GRIPPER LLC	\$4.76	\$9.52
2	2	CMC22733		TASTEPURE 25FT DRINKING WATER HOSE, 1/2IN ID, LLC	\$13.14	\$26.28
2	2	CMC22753		TASTEPURE 50FT DRINKING WATER HOSE, 1/2IN ID, LLC	\$16.29	\$32.58
2	2	CMC22793		TASTEPURE 50FT, DRINKING WATER HOSE, 5/8IN ID, LLC	\$19.76	\$39.52
2	2	CMC22843		TASTEPURE 35FT PREMIUM DRINKING WATER HOSE, 5/8IN ID, LLC	\$20.93	\$41.86
3	3	CMC39313		SEWER HOSE SEAL 4IN X 3IN, SKINPACK	\$3.44	\$10.32
2	2	CMC40003		WATER TANK FILLER WITH SHUTOFF VALVE, LLC	\$2.69	\$5.38
3	3	CMC42693		FITS ALL PARTY LIGHT HOLDERS GRAY 7/PACK	\$5.90	\$17.70
1	1	CMC43711		SHOWER HEAD-WHITE W/ON/OFF SW	\$10.64	\$10.64
6	6	CMC43720		SINK MAT RV & MARINE 10 X 11-3/4IN, WHITE	\$3.81	\$22.86

Invoice

Page: Page 2 of 2

Purchase Order No.	Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
67353	BA2820	Seth Trueblood Ext. 6208	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
6	6	CMC43721		SINK MAT RV & MARINE 10 X 11-3/4IN, BLACK	\$3.81	\$22.86
1	1	CMC44023		SHOWER HEAD-OUTDOOR, WHITE W/ON/OFF SWITCH	\$7.88	\$7.88
2	2	CMC57111		POP-A-TOWEL WHITE	\$5.43	\$10.86
2	2	CUR21511		CLASS III/IV COATED GRIP 5/8IN HITCH PIN & CLIP PACKAGED	\$4.34	\$8.68
24	24	DCR505LSW-1		DICOR H.A.P.S. FREE LAP SEALANT - WHITE - CONTAINS NO HAZARDOUS AIR POLLUTANTS	\$5.50	\$132.00
1	1	DFTDF-NMK852-SN		DESIGNER PULL-OUT RV KITCHEN FAUCET - BRUSHED SATIN NICKEL	\$83.88	\$83.88
2	2	DFTDF-SA100A1-WT		RV SHOWER FAUCET FOR EXTERIOR SHOWER BOXES - WHITE	\$13.68	\$27.36
1	1	DFTDF-SA130-BK		RV SHOWER HEAD & HOSE - BLACK	\$17.51	\$17.51
3	3	DOM385311267		KIT, FLOOR FLANGE SEAL-3938	\$19.78	\$59.34
3	3	DOM385311462		KIT, SEAL NO HOLES 2001 & NEWR	\$45.77	\$137.31
1	1	PDYPD9160AV		60 AMP CONVERTER CHARGER	\$258.56	\$258.56
6	6	POF2-0206		WRAPAROUND RADIUS STEP RUG (22IN WIDE) - STONE GRAY	\$11.04	\$66.24
1	1	SCPVG-15-4000		15-C F150/17-C F250/F350 4000 SERIES LOUVERED 5TH WHEEL TAILGATE	\$474.22	\$474.22
12	12	VLPA10-1530HVP		15AM-30AF ADAPTER CORD, 12IN, RED, CARDED	\$8.82	\$105.84
6	6	VLPT1020		WASTE VALVE CAP, 3IN, BLACK, BULK	\$1.66	\$9.96

Subtotal	\$2,299.61
Trade Discount	\$0.00
Freight	\$0.00
Delivery Charge	\$9.95
Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$2,309.56

* Instant Price Match or Sale Item

Credit From Payment PYMNT000003669878 Applied - Check 039192	\$2,309.56
--	------------

Amount Remaining \$0.00